Hardware list

ASSEMBLY INSTRU CTION LABEL| SPARE PARTS| DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY
Dining Table ) DI Screw M8*35mm 12
B Twin screw rod M8*750mm 4
C Nuts M8 4
D ‘, Washer M8*20mm 4
E % Allen key M5 1
F E Socket wrench M8 1
G o I Wooden dowels 8*40mm 4
H Washer M8*16mm 12
; AX4PCS
Component List 1 () VIR
M8*35mm
LABEL SPARE PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY AXAPCS
—r
M8*16mm
1 Table Top & Shelf 1 Ex1PC
@ M~
X M5
2 Table legs 2
3 Connecting plate 1 @ E
4 Connecting plate 2




BX4PCS

M8*750mm

GX4PCS
Q_ )
8*40mm

FX1PC

AX8PCS
() HEHID

M8*35mm

HX8PCS
8*16mm

EX1PC

M5

CX4PCS

S
M8

DX4PCS

M8*20mm




	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型


